



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 150/2023

MRS. ALKA BIDANI SAXENAAppellant

Through: Mr.S C Singhal Advocate

versus

SMT. PROMILA GARG & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Mishwa Mohini Gupta, proxy
counsel for R-1 & 2

Ms. Priya Kumar, Mr.Kunal Kohli,
Mr.Sumit Chauhan and Mr.Sushant
Kumar, Advocates for R-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

24.07.2024

1. List on 14.01.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 24, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any